




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 477.76, 9.98 Width 92.70 Height 805.78 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 243.87, 211.07 Width 81.29 Height 17.11 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     477.7612 9.979 92.7 805.7764 243.8721 211.0666 81.2907 17.1138 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     1
     2
     1
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



